Form PTO 1595 1-31-92	RECC C	3-22-200)2 	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office F-7361		
To the Honorable	Commission			ached original documents		€ 10=
1. Name of conveying parties 1. Kuniaki NAKANO 2. Eiji NAKAJIMA 3. Masami FUCHI Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies 3. Nature of conveyance: [X] Assignment [] Security Agreement [] Other Execution Date: 1. March 5, 3. March 8	s) attached? Yes [] No [X] [] Merger [] Change of 2002 2. March 5, 20	10202713	2. Name an Name: Internal A	d address of receiving Kyocera Mita Corporaddress: dress: 2-28, Tamatsu	party: ration kuri, 1-chome, aka-shi, Osaka,	Japan 12,700
4. Application number(s) or particular this document is being filed A. Patent Application No.(s)	together with a new	application, the fil	ing date of the B. Patent No		12, 2002	
	Addit	ional numbers attach	ed? [] Yes [X	(] No		
Internal Address: Jordan ar Chanin Bi Suite 400 Street Address: 122 East	Jordan, Esq. nd Hamburg LLP uilding	10168	7. Total fee (3 [] Enclosed [X] Authorize account 8. Charge any deposit account	er of applications and blved: 7 CFR 3.41):\$4 ed to be charged to de 10-1250 y excess or credit any rount number indicated	posit	ne
		DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowled copy is a true copy of the second signal second signal second signal second signing of the second signal second sec	54 101250 10096155 H Total number of	pages including co	prature over sheet, attac	chments, and documents	March 12, 2 Date	002 db.form
	Mail documents to Commission	oner of Patents & I	required cover rademarks, Bo	sheet information to: x Assignments		

Washington, D.C. 20231

ASSIGNMENT

For value received, We, Kuniaki NAKANO, Eiji NAKAJIMA and Masami FUCHI, residing at c/o Kyocera Mita Corporation, 2-28, Tamatsukuri 1-chome, Chuo-ku, Osaka-shi, Osaka, Japan, hereby sell, assign, and transfer to KYOCERA MITA CORPORATION, a corporation existing under the laws of Japan, located at 2-28, Tamatsukuri 1-chome, Chuo-ku, Osaka-shi, Osaka, Japan and its successors, assigns, and legal representatives, the entire right, title, and interest for all countries including the United States of America, in and to certain inventions relating to

IMAGE FORMING APPARATUS HAVING SHEET SEPARATOR AND SHEET SEPARATOR FOR USE IN IMAGE FORMING APPARATUS

described in an application for Letters Patent of the United States,	
[X] having an oath or declaration by me/us executed on even date herewith;	
[] bearing Serial Noand filed on	,
and all patents which may be granted therefor, and all divisions, reissues,	
continuations and extensions thereof, and authorize and request the Commission	ner
of Patents and Trademarks to issue all patents on said improvements or resultin	g
therefrom to said Company as assignee of the entire interest, and covenant that	
I/We have full right so to do, and agree that I/We will communicate to said	
Company or its representatives any facts known to me/us respecting said	
improvements and testify in any legal proceedings, sign all lawful papers, executive	ute
all divisional, continuing and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and	
generally do everything possible to aid said Company, its successors, assigns, a	nd
nominees, to obtain and enforce proper protection for said invention in the Unit	ted
States.	

The Assignor(s) hereby authorizes and requests the attorneys of Jordan and Hamburg of New York, New York, to insert in the spaces provided above the filing date, serial number, and attorney docket number of said application if not previously inserted.

PATENT REEL: 012693 FRAME: 0558 Signature Kuniaki Nakano Date March 5, 2002

Kuniaki NAKANO

Signature Eiji Nakajima Date March 5, 2002

Eiji NAKAJIMA

Signature <u>Maeami Juchi</u> Date <u>March 5, 2002</u>

Masami FUCHI

RECORDED: 03/12/2002

PATENT REEL: 012693 FRAME: 0559